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For Sale Used Cars For Sale - Used CarsMODERN S bdrm. unfurn. house, GRABENHORST SPECIALS EXCELLENT INVESTMENT. New.
rn, concrete block building.

Leased. Draws $1500 per year rent.
Ralph PiOrio. 903 Levena. Dallas.

Business Buildinz

J BR house, lge. LR- - nice DR. hwd.
firs, kichen and lge. nook, inlaid
linoleums, tile drain board. 1 BR down.
2 up. Walk-i- n closets off BR. basement,
att. garage, bus by door. 2 blks. from
junior high. 6 blks. from grade school.
Ph. 2305. .

$8500 If. X.
S mo. old well built 2 BR home,

unfin. upstairs insl.. W. strip., beau-
tiful oak floors, lawn, flowers, shrubs,
fruit and nut trees. B. to bus ser-
vice. This is a real bargain. Imm.
poss. Call Ed LukinbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.

It's. A "Landslide!"
In favor of Valley .Motor Co.

CUTE Sc COZY
Nice 2 bdrm. home with fireplace,

hdwd firs., dinette, full, airy basmt..
wide concrete drive up to garage, fenc-
ed backyard, lovely shrubs. Only $8,000.
Call Peter Geiser at once. Reconditioned

USED

2 Bdrm. modern home. dble. plbg.,
lge. liv. rm. with fireplace, full basmt..
din. rm. with corner cupboards. This
is a real buy at $9,950.00. Call Roy
Ferris. -

10 ACRES SOUTH RIVER ROAD
Beautiful home in lovely setting. 2

bdrm. At den, fireplace, lge. liv. rm.,
din. rm.. full basmt.. auto-hea- t. Locat-
ed on side of hill. This is a place for
real living. Call Earl West.

BUSINESS BLDG.
Excellent location, best of construc-

tion. 42x50 ft. Good lighting, heat St
plbg. Can be purchased at $2,500 down.
DON'T MISS IT. Call Coburn L. Gra-benho- rst.

GRABENHORST

Buy, Trade or sell at Valley Where Good service

134 S. Liberty Street
EveningsPhone

fair treatment is a constant watchword.
1947 Chev. Fleetmaster 5 pass. cpe.
1946 Ford Super Deluxe cpe.
1946 Chev. Fleetmaster Tudor
1946 Buick super 4 dr. sedan
1946 Dodge Deluxe 4 dr. sedan;
1942 Ford 6 cyl. sedan cpe.
1942 Stude. Commander sedan cpe.
1941 Olds 78 4 dr. sedan
1941 Pontiac 6 4 dr. sedan"
1941 Ford Super Deluxe Tudor
1941 Ford Super Deluve cpe.
1938 Chev. Tudor Sedan
1937 Ford 4 door sedan a dandy

SPECIAL

SPECIAL
TO NOV. 7, ONLY

j
;

-

" i

-
'

V.

BY OWNER. 2 bedroom house, din. rm.. lge. liv. rm, kitchen. fUepl. Hard-
wood firs thru out. Utility wired for dryer. 3 LARGE EAST VIEW WINDOWS.
Lot 100x165. EXCELLENT DIST. with new houses on Pioneer Drive. Insulated
and weatherstripped. auto oil heat. 5 additional after Sunday. Nov. 7th.
2760 Pioneer Drive. Phone

1938 CHEVROLET Tudor Sedan .
Salem's Finest

VALLEY MOTOR

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
--DRIVE BY

1780 and 1835 North 24th Street (North off Market). See the signs on the lovely
modern F.H.A. homes. Call us to see the interiors.

$25 DOWN
$15 per month. Lots with water and electricity. North and East, Bus service. See
them today I

HIWAY FRONTAGE
Lots with water. $200 down. $20 per month. Only 4 left. Hurry I

610 ACRE
Close in North. 8 years old 2 bedroom home. Only $6950 or $7950 furnished. No.
284. 7

$250 DOWN
WILL BUY YOU A HOME THRU

Center at High

Shrock "Sez:"

WILL YOU TRADE
Your $5000 or $6000 home in on this

428 A. hear Kings Valley? Abt. 75
A. cleared for cult., balance good
pasture. Some bldgs.' $8000. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa st.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25091

- LARGE HOMES
3. 4 A 5 BR homes. Some can be

used for income. Well located. See us
for details.

B.'Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Road. R. 1. Box 243
or Ph. 36 - 1289 6th St.. West Salem

$1050 DOWN
By owner. Payments $50 per mo. 7

rm. almost new hornet Lot 76x195. En-
glewood school dist. G. L contract. 697
Norman Ave.

WE NOW have a 4 BR home within
walking distance of downtown Salem.
Lge. LR. fireplace. DR.; den. kit., bath,
hwd. firs, excellent location. Only
$16,000 L

see us for your city or su-
burban homes. we have a good
selection of these in all priceBrackets.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings -- Personal Service
164 S. Com! St. - Ph . Eve.

2 B.R. homeTIiooo DOWN
Price $5250. Liv. rm. 8c din. rm.

comb. Kit. wired for range, brkfst nook,
bath, garage, with 8x10 sealed rm. forextra bdrm. or storage space. Unfin.
upstairs, with stairway, oil circ. with
fan and drms. Also kit, range includ-
ed. Attractive lot with apples, walnuts
and raspberries.
24i A.. 2 B.R. HOUSE. $1000 DOWN

Bal. $30 mo. Price $5250. House 13 yrs.
old. 18 acres seeded Buyer to get
of new --crop. 10 miles N.W. of Salem.
Paved rd. except a mi. No plumbing.
Wired for elec. range. 2 springs. 82 ft.
well. Same pasture with fir and oak
trees. Willamette silt soil. See

Allen Jones &

Mrs.: Needham, Realtors
341 State Street, Rm. 4 Phone

$15,800 NEW rambling style 3 bed
rm. home with lg. "picture windows,
beautiful kitchen, fireplace, hwd. firs..
Good location. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa st.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25260

1 WK. SPECIAL
4 bdrm. well built home

in Bush Dist. Liv. rm.,
din. rm., kit., nook, base-

ment, garage, Large lot in
good location West of
12th Street. This is a bar-

gain at $6800. See Berg-
land about this at once.

' Art Madsen
Ph. 1326 State Res. Ph.

$1000. DOWN
2 bedrm. house. 1 acre plus. Imm.

poss.. 2 blks. from bus and shopping
center, garage, workshops. . family fruit
and berries. Full price $6500.

$8000. FULL PRICE
2 bedrms., full basement. acre,

garage, chicken house, private well, fa-
mily fruit nuts and : berries. Close in
north. Would exchange for other prop-
erty. ,

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3015 Portland Rd.

Ph. Eve.

DONT FORGET TO ADD . . . Look at a Used Car's price tag. then add
the legitimate extras such as insurance and Interest on payments. If you're
shopping at Shrok Motor Company, that's all there is to It. Our reputation for
fairness means that you don't have to calculate other factors, such as the
risk of driving a car sold by an unknown dealer. Anytime a customer com

REIMANN FOR
201 So. High

Eve. Sc Sun.
pares iuial costs he knows what

LEO N. CHILDS, INC, REALTORS
NEAT 2 BEDROOM suburban home. Garage, chicken house. acre all fenced.

On bus line. Price $6500.
JUST COMPLETED Spacious, neat, and bound to please you. 2 bedrm. home

south in the hills. Lot 60x269. $8500.
106 ACRES unimproved. About in cultivation. Some timber. Year around

springs. Located close to Salem. Several good bldg. sites. A real value.
$12,000.

VERY WELL-LOCATE- D income building With 6 apts. North. Mostly furnished.
$25,000. If you don't see it advertised. CALL US.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC, REALTORS

Satisfaction With Each Transaction
1947 Hudson Commodore 8 Sedan. R4cH, O 'drive, Auto. Trans.
1947 Ford Deluxe Coupe. Heater. Sportllght
,1947 Chev. Club Coupe. Heater i
1846 Hudson Commodore 8 Sedan, RH. O'Diive
1946 Ford Deluxe Coupe. Heater
1946 Hudson Commodore 6 Sedan. Healer 4c O'Drive
1941 Nash 600 Sedan. Heater St O'Drive
1941 Hudson Sedan. R H
194 1- - Dodge Sedan. Heater, one owner. t
1941 Buick Sedan. R4cH
1939 Plymouth Coach. Heater, very clean, 1

and Guaranteed if
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LOT; I

Phone 3-31-
47
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PHONE

It's TeagueYj
For Used Cars I

WE ARE NEVER UNDERSOLD
TUiatS-YOU- R CHANCE TO GETj

HE. LAK IUU WAW i I

AT THE PRICE YOU WANT TO PAT
COME ON IN AND TRADE VOU
OLDER CAR ON A LATER MODEL
USED CAR YOU'LL BE SURPRISED
AT THE DEAL YOU CAN MAKE AT

TEACUt S ,v-;-

191 Mora aeoan t
1946 Buick Sedan ;

1942 Hudson oqr Sedan i
1942 Buick Sedanette
1941 Dodge Sedan j

1941 DeSoto Sedan h
1941 Nash Sedan .

1940 Plymouth Tudor Sedan u
1940 Studebaker
1938 Chevrolet Sedan.
1938 Pontiac Sedan

Call - Write or Phone
Joe Spurlock Used Car Manager!

TKAGUK MOTOR COMPANY
352 N. Commercial Phone 2-- 4 Its

1938 FORD Tudor. RH. food BIO
tor, very clean. Ph. '

1946 CHEV. Fleetmaster sdn. Wll
take clean 34 to 40 model aa pari 801
S. 18th.

This Time Il's HUDSON!
Service Salee Parte
Home ef Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co.
Church and Chemeketa Stt. Ph. 3-- tll

DICKERIN' DICK'S
' ,.17 M

Every late model car at
hook price or less.

'11-e- tn

if)

1295 So. 12th St., Sa
PASS. cpe. 40 cWysTer Royal.

motor. New red leather upholstery,
one owner. Ph. 2729L j )

32 years of dependable service to home owners.
Evenings call: or

1938 Pontiac Club Coupe. R8cll ',.

1937 Hudson Coach, new motor, heater. ,:.

1936 Hudson Coach, runs good.
1936 Chev. Coach, good tires. f
1936 Plymouth Sedan, new battery, a chcaple.
1932 Plymouth coupe, a good one. ;

Many Other Makes and Models to Choose From:
We Are Open Evenings by Appointment

Remember We'll he Here Tomorrow to Back'
avhat We say and do Today .

Shrock Motor Co. ;

This Time It's Hudson
WHERE CHEMEKETA GOES TO CHURCH s

69.

WORKING mother and 2 small gir
Bd apt. Furn. or partly 1urn. Close in
north preferred.

DEIS IRE 2 bedroom home. Permanent
government employe --Ph. 15 be--
ween a a. m. ang a p. m

2 BR house or aDt. Furn. or unfurn.
Preferably to j Englewood dist. Ph.
33095.

URGENTLY needed, furn. or unfurn.
apt. or roomnwith board by employed
mother and nursery school boy. Must
be decent 'and reasonably priced. Ph.
27790 evenings.';

Lots
SEVERAL" lovely wooded lots on

Ratcliff Dr. By owner: Ph. 84.

COURT LOCATION
Double lot In 1800 block N. Winter.

Ph. either or Inquire 1925
Maple Ave, eves.

LOT 100x78 6a Sunnyview ve. $425.
Phone 22057. j

For Sale --Real Estate

Lovely Big Home or
Big Income

teal choice location, near us
' Beautiful big living room, fireplace

' nice big dining room
big kitchen, burltins and nook
5. nice bedrms.. 2 down. 3 up

Many closets and built ins
Full basement with big windows
Priced to sell with easy terms

Estep Real Estate Co.
250 E St. Ph.
1075 N. gapitol Ph.' $9500 FURNISHED

Englewood dist.. basm.. oil ht.. 2
BR., tireplc storage space in attic
Mouse In good cond. Call Ed Lukin- -
beal

Huff Real Estate Co.
ealtora 341 Chemeketa st.
h. 39271 Eves. 26680

Nice N.E. $10,000
G.I. Home

Estep Real Estate Co.
1975 N. Capitol Phone

850 E St. Phone
" OWNER CALLED away so you may

have immediate possession. One bed-
room down. 3 up. living room, dining
room, kitchen, nook, bath, basement
and garage. The price is $6800. Close
to bus. store and school. The key is
here.

P. H--
. Bell, Realtor

381 Chemeketa Street
Phone

Eves.
: $1000 DOWN

$7800 partly furnished 2 , bedroom
home on one acre, north. Very good.

NEW HOME BARGAIN
For $8300 I can sell you a X bed-

room home an on one floor. Auto, oil
heat. hdw. firs., large lot 72x154. First
come first served.

Several good acreages and farms for
ale or trade. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors : 341 Chemeketa st.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25260

"SUBURBAN BEAUTY"
Appro. Vs acre. 2 bdrms.. liv. rm.,

frplc. din. rm.. kit., bath, utility room
ff kitchen, attached garage, lawn

In. shrubs, trees, garden space. Hse.
Insulated and weather stripped. Elec.
heat, wall to wall carpeting. $4100 will
handle. Assume $6800 mrtg. at 4,i per
cent. Contact Bergland for appoint-
ment.

Art Madsen
Ph. 35580 1326 State Res, ph. 36438

NICE. NEW 2 B R., all elec. near here.
Priced $6400 cash.

ESTEP. REAL. ESTATE CO.
1075 N. Capitol Phone
250 E Sstreet Phone

BEAUTIFUL 3 bed room rambling
type home. LR. DR, kitchen. B. nook,
hwd. firs., frplce. utility rm.. 2 bath-
rooms, dbl garage. If you like view
property, then see this.

$2625 down. Nice 4 bed rm. home.
LR. dinette, kiachen. hwd firs, frplce.

il heat. Full price $8950. Call Omer.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa st.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25091

NOTICE INVESTORS New duplex,
f BR. hardwood floors thruout on each
aide located in Hollywood district. In-
sulated, weatherstripped and range and
refrigerator go. $5500 cash will handle,
balance at 4

Goodwin and McMillin,
Realtors

484 Court
Phone Evenings or

2 BR. MOD. house. Lge. lot, city
bus. $1500 down. 3810 Monroe.

OWN your own borne. Englewood.
For quick sale $5950. terms. Ph. 61

or 29940. .

BY OWNER: Nice new suburban
home. 1 block to school Sc stores. Bus
by door. Immediate possession. On Gar-
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
TO SEE THIS.

Goodwin and McMillin,
Realtors

484 Court
Phone Evenings or

$750 DOWN
$50 per mo. 3 bedrooms. LR, DR.

kitchen, builtins, bath. bsmt. oil air
cond. furn. Insulated. Dbl. garage.
Large lot. Only $7900. A real buy
Hurry.

$1900 DOWN
$51.25 per mo. i bedroom new home.

Oil furn, bath tub Sc shower, step saver
kitchen, laundry, many closets, built-
ins, near schools. Just reduced to $10,-00- 0.

$3750 DOWN
Balance easy monthly payments. 3

bedroom modern home in Walnut Park'.
Large living room, fireplace, dining
room, kitchen, brkfst room, 2 complete
baths, full bsmt. dbl. garage. Price just
reduced to a Srery attractive figure.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
250 N. High St. Phone

ELECTION SPECIALS
a acre good soil, small modem house,

garage, only $3150. 1360 Shady Lane.
$1500 down will handle this nearly new
5 room house, garage, and 1 acre, near
4 corners.

$6950 is the full price of a new 2
Bdrm. stucco home, garage, on large
It acre near Brush College.

2 acre plus. 4 corners. 5 room home.
garage, barn, chick, house, workshop.
$7950. Good terms.

Yes. we have Englewood hames, 2, 3,
4 or 5 bedrooms.

Want a good buy In a farm or some
acreage? Call us.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. eve. 337 N. Hi gh St.

MY EQUITY in 2 B.R. home. Holly-
wood Dist near bus & store. Payments
$35 a mo.g-fo-r late model car. Ph.
between 8 Sc 9 p.m.

LIGHTING FIXTURES
Salem's exclusive lighting store, 236

N. High. Senator Hotel Bldg.
LINOLEUM

LINOLEUM repaired. Installed. Im-me- d.

service. Quality serv. Ph.
MUSIC LESSONS

Violin lessons, state accredited teach-
er. Rawlins Music Studio. Ph.

ALL WOODWIND and brass lnstru-ment-s.

Glen- - Williams. 1290 N. 21st.
Ph. 20849. .

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man-dol- in

banjo, etc. 1533 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping Sc designing, F. A. Doer-fl- er

St Sons. 59 No. Lancaster. Pb.

ORCHESTRA
GLEN WILLIAMS orchestra. 6 pieces.

modern music 1290 N. 21st. Ph. 20849.
PAINTING

PAINTING Sc papering. Graining
marbling. Phone

Painting and papering. Free estimate
Phone 857 Shipping.

BRUSH AND spray painting inside
and out. Free estimates. Ph. 31146.
PHOTOGRAPHY

LILLIAN Cummins Portrait. 1049
Elm St.. W. Salem. Ph.
PLUMBING

Commercial Plumbing Shop. Henry
Rtiechel. 1680 N. ComT St. Ph.

Plumbing, farm water systems, gen-
eral repair work. Decatur St Maerx.
173 So. Com!. Ph.

Judson's. 279 No. Com'l Ph.
PLUMBING SUPPLIES

Capital Bargain HouscTIl49 Center Si
"Saffron Supply Co.. 325 No. Com- -'

PUMPS
JACUZZI sales-servi- ce for all pumps.

Interstate Tra. Ph. 24161. Eves. 23251.
Fairbanks-Mors- e sales and service.

Allen Hdw. 236 No. ComT. Ph.
Stettler Supply Co. Phone

SADIO REPAIRING
Auto St home radio repairing. Doug-la- s

McKay Chev. Co.. 910 No. Com!

MOTH holes, burns, lean, rewoven.
Miller's Dept. Store. Phone
SAND AND GRAVEL

Walling Sand and Gravel Co. Crushed
rock. For roads and driveway. Cement.
Ready-mi- x concrete. Garden sand.
Bulldozing, drainage and ditching
yd. shovel and drag line. Phone
SEWER SERVICE

Sewer and Drain Service. Electric
Roto-Root- er exclusive, patented razor-siiar- p

cutting blades. Cleans sewers
or drains. Septic tanks cleaned reason--
able. or
SEPTIC TANKS

K. F. HAMEL septic tanks cleaned.
Electric machine service on sewer and
drain lines. Guaranteed work. 1143
8th St.. West Salem. Ph.
SHOE REPAIR

Stubblefield s Shoe shop. 175 S. Com'l.
SIGNS at SHOW CARDS

R. L Elfstrom Co.. 340 Court.
TOWING SERVICE

Bales and Brady Towing Service.
Phone days nights 1763
Broadway.
VENETIAN BLINDS

Elmer the Blind Man. Phone
WATCH REPAIRING

Claude Mix. 248 N. Com'l. Ph.
WELL DRILLING

Well Drilling Domestic Irrigation.
Industrial. H. A. Robinson. 2214 N.
Front. Salem. Ph. 93.

LOCATED NORTH
Apprx. 4 acre with new 9 rm. plas-

tered borne, with unfin. attic, dble. gar-
age, wired for elec. range and elec,
water heater. A real buy at $8,750.
$2,500 down. Balance $50 pf mo. at 5.Immediate possession. Call G. H. Gra-benhor- st.

Jr.

BROS., REALTORS
4.

REAL ESTATE
Ph.
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
io tr vnirrw r Radio

heat. Re-co- d itioned. motor. IMake an
offer. Ph.

29 PLY. 2 dr. Phone
BEAUTIFUL 1937 Dodce sedan, good

tlres-- c motor, clean Inside and out. $643.
930 N, Com'l St.

1848 FORD Super Deluxe 4 dr. se--
dan. Fully equipped, radio and heater.
At blue book price. See at Standard
Station, corner of Commercial 4c Che-
meketa between t 4k 8. After at 158
S. Cottage St.

1934 FORD Victoria coach, good
Shape.: Ph. 485 8. 19th St.

138 CHEV. coupe. Good Cond. Can
be seen at 2693 Fairgrounds Rd.

33 CHEV. pickup. 39 motor, new tires,
good paint. $173. 714 S. 21stj

244 State St,

NEW HOME IN WEST SALEM
$8,500. pi.. 4 bedrm.. l.r.. d.r hdw.

firs. kite, utility rm. garage, concrete
drive in. Walnut, cherry Ac peach trees.
To see this phone

General Real Estate
255 Center St.

SUBURBAN. RESTRICTED DIST.
2 BR Modern home. auto. heat, wal-

nut trees and assorted fruit. A good
buy for $6950.

BETTER 4 BR CLOSE IN
Dble plumbing, extra lge rooms, nice

fireplace, oil furnace, well planted
yard, convenient to schools and state"
buildings. Call us today for more de-
tails.
Joe Hutchison Realtor

455 Court St Salem. Oregon
Phone Eve. 24789 or

INVESTORS
$8,000. Zone 4, corner lot, close in. 3

bedrooms, all on one floor. Older type
home.

General Real Estate
259 Center St. Ph.

Bargain Bungalow
Lovely modern 2 Brm bungalow l'fc

yrs. old. with an unusual view or sa-le- m.

Hwd firs. Oil fir furnace. At-
tached garage. Lge. lot. Near bus and
stores. A real value at $7500.00. Reason-
able terms.

Amundson Realty Co.
Ph. Realtors 554 Ferry St.

Olson & Reeve Realtors
BARGAINS

$11,500. 2 bedrm. home. North. All
hwd. firs, fireplace, basmt.. oil fur.
Very; nice fir. plan. Large lot. This
home is In first class cond. Call Maddy.

LOOK
$7800. 2 bedrm home East, with room

for more. Hwd firs, fireplace. V. B.
Large lot. Good terms. Imm. poss.
Hurry. Call Maddy.

10 A. WITH CREEK
Partly completed new small hse. Call

Dent.
$6500

New 2 bedrm home. East. $1500 down.
$35 per month. Call Dent.

$5950
4',i A. highway frontage 99 E. Nice

small house. This Is good property.
Terms. Call Dent.

TODAY'S BEST BUY
$8350. 3 bedrm home (all on one fir.)

16x20 living rm. large kitchen done in
knotty pine, breakfast bar. large din-
ing rm. hwd firs, oil heat. This is
truly a good buy.

$750 DOWN
New unfinished hse. East off Center.

Oiled St. Bus line.
Olson & Reeve Realtors

945 S. Commercial. Ph. 34590, Eve. 23488
YOU'LL LIKE BOTH OF THESTE

$6950. You will like this A. Sc plas-
tered 2 bedrm home. Oil heat. Garage,
barn 8c chicken house, all fenced. Con-
crete walks Sc drive-i- n. Fine garden
land. Good well. elec. pump, loads of
water to irrigate It all. City bus 1 blk.
Glad to show you this.

$8950. 1 A on a main highway. Mod. 2
bedrm. plastered home with LR. DR.
breakfast nook, kitchen, full bath and
utility rm. Lge. garage. Strawberries Sc
nice shrubs. All fenced. Shown by;
appointment.

General Real Estate
259 Center St. Ph.

CAL ABA'S COLUMN
NORTH 16th ST. - $4900

Good location. 2 bedroom home,
wired for range, elec. water heater, gar-
age. Move right in.

ALL THIS JUST $6890
Nearly brand new. attractive 2 bed-

room home, has oil floor furnace, part
hardwood floors, att. garage. A good
deal.

BEST SUBURBAN BUY
North. 1 acre good soil, modern 9

room home, built about 7 years ago.
has fireplace, oil furnace, att. garage
and many otter good features. Look
It over, price Is only $8900.

ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
Modern 9 room home with unfinished

upstairs, bedrooms are good sized. 9
large closets, auto oil furnace, attrac-
tive fireplace, weather stripped and
insulated, wall to wall carpeting a
good home for $12,500.

We need more listings of good city
and suburban properties.

Rudy Calaba & Co.,
Realtors

231 N. High St.
Phone 35838 - Eve. 33779. 35514. 27423

$3750
3 rooms plus bath, plastered, wired

for range, elec. water heater, attached
garage, oil circulator, elec. range and
washing machine included. Call Mr.
Bicker!

SALEM REALTY CO.
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